
Kategorie Open - 97

1. KOPEČNÝ  Roman Kostelec- TJ Sokol 50. CHVATÍK  Marek Kunovice- ST AMON

2. ŠKRLA  Jiří Vsetín- KST 51. BURDA  Martin Bystřice p.H.- TJ 

3. MALÍKOVÁ  Klára Hluk- KST 52. ŠIMŮNEK  Ondřej Kunovice- ST AMON

4. KOSTKA  Jindřich Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 53. JONÁK  František Kostelec- TJ Sokol

5. FOJTÍK  Tomáš Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 54. PLÁŠEK  Hubert Slavičín- SK

6. PEKAŘ  Tomáš Bílovice- ST 55. RAK  Petr Slavičín- SK

7. BLAHA  Jan Bílovice- ST 56. NOVOSADOVÁ  Hana Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

8. VRZALOVÁ  Štěpánka Hluk- KST 57. ŠEDIVÁ  Martina Zlín- KST

9. SIGMUND  Michael Zlín- KST 58. SURÝ  David Újezdec - Těšov- TJ Sokol

10. HORSÁK  Radomír Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 59. SÝKORA  Matěj Zlín- KST

11. ŠROM  Dominik Kunovice- ST AMON 60. KUŽELA  Ondřej Slopné- SK

12. MAREŠ  Lukáš Otrokovice- TJ Jiskra 61. PODHAJSKÝ  Jakub Kostelec- TJ Sokol

13. LEKEŠ  Roman Újezdec - Těšov- TJ Sokol 62. LAŠTOVKA  Vojtěch Zlín- KST

14. PROVÁZEK  David Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 63. KUŽELA  Patrik Slopné- SK

15. BUREŠ  Miroslav Kroměříž- TJ Slavia 64. MACHÁČKOVÁ  Marie Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

16. SURÝ  Jakub Újezdec - Těšov- TJ Sokol 65. STODŮLKA  Rostislav Kunovice- ST AMON

17. BOBČÍK  Přemysl Dolní Němčí- KST 66. OVESNÁ  Vendula Zlín- Orel

18. UHER  Adrian Dolní Němčí- KST 67. KOLOMÁR  Tomáš Hulín- SK Spartak

19. KOLEČKÁŘ  Matyáš Hluk- KST 68. KRAJČA  Viktor Zlín- KST

20. ŠERÝ  Ondřej Kostelec- TJ Sokol 69. MYSLIVEČEK  Jan Kostelec- TJ Sokol

21. DALAJKA  Daniel Zlín- KST 70. HOLÍK  Lukáš Holešov- TJ

22. DVOŘÁK  Jakub Kostelec- TJ Sokol 71. JANČAŘÍK  Martin Slavičín- SK

23. VLČEK  Jan Kostelec- TJ Sokol 72. TALAŠ  Ondřej Slopné- SK

24. HLOBÍLKOVÁ  Leona Holešov- TJ 73. MÍČEK  Ladislav Komňa- Tělovýchovný spolek

25. KUDĚLKA  Matyáš Zlín- KST 74. MACHALÍK  Jan Dolní Němčí- KST

26. OVESNÝ  Vratislav Kostelec- TJ Sokol 75. PETRÁŠ  Michal Slavičín- SK

27. JUCHELKOVÁ  Lucie Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 76. KROČIL  Adam Bánov- TJ Sokol

28. VRANKA  Ondřej Zlín- KST 77. PIŠTÍNEK  Robin Zlín- KST

29. HLADÍK  Lukáš Kunovice- ST AMON 78. JENYŠ  Martin Slavičín- SK

30. MIKLÍČEK  Dominik Ostrožská Nová Ves- Orel 79. HLAVICOVÁ  Dagmara Kostelec- TJ Sokol

31. KRČMÁŘOVÁ  Magdaléna Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 80. ŠIRŮČEK  Maxmilián Hluk- TJ Spartak

32. MÁLEK  Tomáš Zlín- KST 81. DRÁBEK  Tomáš Holešov- TJ

33. DRÁPALA  Tobiáš Slavičín- SK 82. DANĚK  Ondřej Hulín- SK Spartak

34. ŠIMŮNEK  Martin Kunovice- ST AMON 83. VAŇKOVÁ  Lucie Velehrad- TJ

35. OSTATEK  Stanislav Bystřice p.H.- TJ 84. KUNA  František Kostelec- TJ Sokol

36. HOLÍKOVÁ  Kristýna Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 85. KUBICOVÁ  Natálie Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

37. VEVERKA  Radim Újezdec - Těšov- TJ Sokol 86. FILIPOVÁ  Sára Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

38. BĚŤÁK  Lukáš Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 87. PIŠTÍNEK  Michal Zlín- KST

39. PROCHÁZKA  Michal Újezdec - Těšov- TJ Sokol 88. SURÁ  Simona Kostelec- TJ Sokol

40. ZAJÍC  Patrik Bystřice p.H.- TJ 89. MATULA  Libor Bánov- TJ Sokol

41. ŽDÁNSKÝ  Vojtěch Zlín- KST 90. ŠTĚTINOVÁ  Nela Kroměříž- TJ Slavia

42. OSTATEK  Filip Bystřice p.H.- TJ 91. KRÁLÍK  Tomáš Újezdec - Těšov- TJ Sokol

43. KRČMA  Lukáš Otrokovice- TJ Jiskra 92. MATUŠÍNSKÝ  David Kroměříž- TJ Slavia

44. KARLÍK  Jakub Nivnice- TJ 93. GRYGAR  Tomáš Hulín- SK Spartak

45. VÝMOLA  Marek Nivnice- TJ 94. ŠIRŮČKOVÁ  Liliana Hluk- TJ Spartak

46. DUFEK  Filip Zlín- KST 95. UHERKOVÁ  Marie Hluk- TJ Spartak

47. JELÍNEK  Šimon Velehrad- TJ 96. DUPAL  Dominik Kunovice- ST AMON

48. STUPPIELLO  Patrizia Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 97. VAŇHARA  Roman Hulín- SK Spartak

49. RAČÁK  Filip Slopné- SK

Nejmladší žákyně - 5

1. NOVOSADOVÁ  Hana Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 4. ŠTĚTINOVÁ  Nela Kroměříž- TJ Slavia

2. HLAVICOVÁ  Dagmara Kostelec- TJ Sokol 5. ŠIRŮČKOVÁ  Liliana Hluk- TJ Spartak

3. FILIPOVÁ  Sára Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

Nejmladší žáci - 14

1. KOLEČKÁŘ  Matyáš Hluk- KST 8. KUŽELA  Patrik Slopné- SK

2. MÁLEK  Tomáš Zlín- KST 9. KRAJČA  Viktor Zlín- KST

3. ŽDÁNSKÝ  Vojtěch Zlín- KST 10. MYSLIVEČEK  Jan Kostelec- TJ Sokol

4. DUFEK  Filip Zlín- KST 11. MÍČEK  Ladislav Komňa- Tělovýchovný spolek

5. RAČÁK  Filip Slopné- SK 12. PIŠTÍNEK  Michal Zlín- KST

6. SÝKORA  Matěj Zlín- KST 13. MATUŠÍNSKÝ  David Kroměříž- TJ Slavia

7. LAŠTOVKA  Vojtěch Zlín- KST 14. VAŇHARA  Roman Hulín- SK Spartak

Mladší žákyně - 9

1. JUCHELKOVÁ  Lucie Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 6. KUBICOVÁ  Natálie Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

2. NOVOSADOVÁ  Hana Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 7. FILIPOVÁ  Sára Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

3. ŠEDIVÁ  Martina Zlín- KST 8. ŠTĚTINOVÁ  Nela Kroměříž- TJ Slavia

4. MACHÁČKOVÁ  Marie Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 9. ŠIRŮČKOVÁ  Liliana Hluk- TJ Spartak

5. HLAVICOVÁ  Dagmara Kostelec- TJ Sokol
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Mladší žáci - 29

1. LEKEŠ  Roman Újezdec - Těšov- TJ Sokol 16. KUŽELA  Ondřej Slopné- SK

2. KOLEČKÁŘ  Matyáš Hluk- KST 17. LAŠTOVKA  Vojtěch Zlín- KST

3. DALAJKA  Daniel Zlín- KST 18. KUŽELA  Patrik Slopné- SK

4. KUDĚLKA  Matyáš Zlín- KST 19. KRAJČA  Viktor Zlín- KST

5. OVESNÝ  Vratislav Kostelec- TJ Sokol 20. MYSLIVEČEK  Jan Kostelec- TJ Sokol

6. VRANKA  Ondřej Zlín- KST 21. JANČAŘÍK  Martin Slavičín- SK

7. MÁLEK  Tomáš Zlín- KST 22. TALAŠ  Ondřej Slopné- SK

8. ŽDÁNSKÝ  Vojtěch Zlín- KST 23. MÍČEK  Ladislav Komňa- Tělovýchovný spolek

9. KARLÍK  Jakub Nivnice- TJ 24. PIŠTÍNEK  Robin Zlín- KST

10. DUFEK  Filip Zlín- KST 25. DANĚK  Ondřej Hulín- SK Spartak

11. RAČÁK  Filip Slopné- SK 26. PIŠTÍNEK  Michal Zlín- KST

12. BURDA  Martin Bystřice p.H.- TJ 27. MATUŠÍNSKÝ  David Kroměříž- TJ Slavia

13. RAK  Petr Slavičín- SK 28. DUPAL  Dominik Kunovice- ST AMON

14. SURÝ  David Újezdec - Těšov- TJ Sokol 29. VAŇHARA  Roman Hulín- SK Spartak

15. SÝKORA  Matěj Zlín- KST

Starší žákyně - 12

1. VRZALOVÁ  Štěpánka Hluk- KST 7. HLAVICOVÁ  Dagmara Kostelec- TJ Sokol

2. JUCHELKOVÁ  Lucie Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 8. KUBICOVÁ  Natálie Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

3. HOLÍKOVÁ  Kristýna Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 9. FILIPOVÁ  Sára Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

4. NOVOSADOVÁ  Hana Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 10. ŠTĚTINOVÁ  Nela Kroměříž- TJ Slavia

5. ŠEDIVÁ  Martina Zlín- KST 11. ŠIRŮČKOVÁ  Liliana Hluk- TJ Spartak

6. MACHÁČKOVÁ  Marie Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 12. UHERKOVÁ  Marie Hluk- TJ Spartak

Starší žáci - 53

1. KOPEČNÝ  Roman Kostelec- TJ Sokol 28. LAŠTOVKA  Vojtěch Zlín- KST

2. SIGMUND  Michael Zlín- KST 29. KUŽELA  Patrik Slopné- SK

3. MAREŠ  Lukáš Otrokovice- TJ Jiskra 30. STODŮLKA  Rostislav Kunovice- ST AMON

4. LEKEŠ  Roman Újezdec - Těšov- TJ Sokol 31. KOLOMÁR  Tomáš Hulín- SK Spartak

5. PROVÁZEK  David Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 32. KRAJČA  Viktor Zlín- KST

6. UHER  Adrian Dolní Němčí- KST 33. MYSLIVEČEK  Jan Kostelec- TJ Sokol

7. KOLEČKÁŘ  Matyáš Hluk- KST 34. HOLÍK  Lukáš Holešov- TJ

8. ŠERÝ  Ondřej Kostelec- TJ Sokol 35. JANČAŘÍK  Martin Slavičín- SK

9. DALAJKA  Daniel Zlín- KST 36. TALAŠ  Ondřej Slopné- SK

10. KUDĚLKA  Matyáš Zlín- KST 37. MÍČEK  Ladislav Komňa- Tělovýchovný spolek

11. OVESNÝ  Vratislav Kostelec- TJ Sokol 38. MACHALÍK  Jan Dolní Němčí- KST

12. VRANKA  Ondřej Zlín- KST 39. PETRÁŠ  Michal Slavičín- SK

13. MÁLEK  Tomáš Zlín- KST 40. KROČIL  Adam Bánov- TJ Sokol

14. ŠIMŮNEK  Martin Kunovice- ST AMON 41. PIŠTÍNEK  Robin Zlín- KST

15. ŽDÁNSKÝ  Vojtěch Zlín- KST 42. JENYŠ  Martin Slavičín- SK

16. KRČMA  Lukáš Otrokovice- TJ Jiskra 43. ŠIRŮČEK  Maxmilián Hluk- TJ Spartak

17. KARLÍK  Jakub Nivnice- TJ 44. DRÁBEK  Tomáš Holešov- TJ

18. VÝMOLA  Marek Nivnice- TJ 45. DANĚK  Ondřej Hulín- SK Spartak

19. DUFEK  Filip Zlín- KST 46. KUNA  František Kostelec- TJ Sokol

20. RAČÁK  Filip Slopné- SK 47. PIŠTÍNEK  Michal Zlín- KST

21. BURDA  Martin Bystřice p.H.- TJ 48. MATULA  Libor Bánov- TJ Sokol

22. JONÁK  František Kostelec- TJ Sokol 49. KRÁLÍK  Tomáš Újezdec - Těšov- TJ Sokol

23. RAK  Petr Slavičín- SK 50. MATUŠÍNSKÝ  David Kroměříž- TJ Slavia

24. SURÝ  David Újezdec - Těšov- TJ Sokol 51. GRYGAR  Tomáš Hulín- SK Spartak

25. SÝKORA  Matěj Zlín- KST 52. DUPAL  Dominik Kunovice- ST AMON

26. KUŽELA  Ondřej Slopné- SK 53. VAŇHARA  Roman Hulín- SK Spartak

27. PODHAJSKÝ  Jakub Kostelec- TJ Sokol

Dorostenky - 19

1. MALÍKOVÁ  Klára Hluk- KST 11. OVESNÁ  Vendula Zlín- Orel

2. VRZALOVÁ  Štěpánka Hluk- KST 12. HLAVICOVÁ  Dagmara Kostelec- TJ Sokol

3. HLOBÍLKOVÁ  Leona Holešov- TJ 13. VAŇKOVÁ  Lucie Velehrad- TJ

4. JUCHELKOVÁ  Lucie Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 14. KUBICOVÁ  Natálie Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

5. KRČMÁŘOVÁ  Magdaléna Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 15. FILIPOVÁ  Sára Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

6. HOLÍKOVÁ  Kristýna Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 16. SURÁ  Simona Kostelec- TJ Sokol

7. STUPPIELLO  Patrizia Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 17. ŠTĚTINOVÁ  Nela Kroměříž- TJ Slavia

8. NOVOSADOVÁ  Hana Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 18. ŠIRŮČKOVÁ  Liliana Hluk- TJ Spartak

9. ŠEDIVÁ  Martina Zlín- KST 19. UHERKOVÁ  Marie Hluk- TJ Spartak

10. MACHÁČKOVÁ  Marie Vsetín- T.J. Sokol



Dorostenci - 78

1. KOPEČNÝ  Roman Kostelec- TJ Sokol 40. DUFEK  Filip Zlín- KST

2. ŠKRLA  Jiří Vsetín- KST 41. JELÍNEK  Šimon Velehrad- TJ

3. KOSTKA  Jindřich Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 42. RAČÁK  Filip Slopné- SK

4. FOJTÍK  Tomáš Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 43. CHVATÍK  Marek Kunovice- ST AMON

5. PEKAŘ  Tomáš Bílovice- ST 44. BURDA  Martin Bystřice p.H.- TJ 

6. BLAHA  Jan Bílovice- ST 45. ŠIMŮNEK  Ondřej Kunovice- ST AMON

7. SIGMUND  Michael Zlín- KST 46. JONÁK  František Kostelec- TJ Sokol

8. HORSÁK  Radomír Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 47. PLÁŠEK  Hubert Slavičín- SK

9. ŠROM  Dominik Kunovice- ST AMON 48. RAK  Petr Slavičín- SK

10. MAREŠ  Lukáš Otrokovice- TJ Jiskra 49. SURÝ  David Újezdec - Těšov- TJ Sokol

11. LEKEŠ  Roman Újezdec - Těšov- TJ Sokol 50. SÝKORA  Matěj Zlín- KST

12. PROVÁZEK  David Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 51. KUŽELA  Ondřej Slopné- SK

13. BUREŠ  Miroslav Kroměříž- TJ Slavia 52. PODHAJSKÝ  Jakub Kostelec- TJ Sokol

14. SURÝ  Jakub Újezdec - Těšov- TJ Sokol 53. LAŠTOVKA  Vojtěch Zlín- KST

15. BOBČÍK  Přemysl Dolní Němčí- KST 54. KUŽELA  Patrik Slopné- SK

16. UHER  Adrian Dolní Němčí- KST 55. STODŮLKA  Rostislav Kunovice- ST AMON

17. KOLEČKÁŘ  Matyáš Hluk- KST 56. KOLOMÁR  Tomáš Hulín- SK Spartak

18. ŠERÝ  Ondřej Kostelec- TJ Sokol 57. KRAJČA  Viktor Zlín- KST

19. DALAJKA  Daniel Zlín- KST 58. MYSLIVEČEK  Jan Kostelec- TJ Sokol

20. DVOŘÁK  Jakub Kostelec- TJ Sokol 59. HOLÍK  Lukáš Holešov- TJ

21. VLČEK  Jan Kostelec- TJ Sokol 60. JANČAŘÍK  Martin Slavičín- SK

22. KUDĚLKA  Matyáš Zlín- KST 61. TALAŠ  Ondřej Slopné- SK

23. OVESNÝ  Vratislav Kostelec- TJ Sokol 62. MÍČEK  Ladislav Komňa- Tělovýchovný spolek

24. VRANKA  Ondřej Zlín- KST 63. MACHALÍK  Jan Dolní Němčí- KST

25. HLADÍK  Lukáš Kunovice- ST AMON 64. PETRÁŠ  Michal Slavičín- SK

26. MIKLÍČEK  Dominik Ostrožská Nová Ves- Orel 65. KROČIL  Adam Bánov- TJ Sokol

27. MÁLEK  Tomáš Zlín- KST 66. PIŠTÍNEK  Robin Zlín- KST

28. DRÁPALA  Tobiáš Slavičín- SK 67. JENYŠ  Martin Slavičín- SK

29. ŠIMŮNEK  Martin Kunovice- ST AMON 68. ŠIRŮČEK  Maxmilián Hluk- TJ Spartak

30. OSTATEK  Stanislav Bystřice p.H.- TJ 69. DRÁBEK  Tomáš Holešov- TJ

31. VEVERKA  Radim Újezdec - Těšov- TJ Sokol 70. DANĚK  Ondřej Hulín- SK Spartak

32. BĚŤÁK  Lukáš Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 71. KUNA  František Kostelec- TJ Sokol

33. PROCHÁZKA  Michal Újezdec - Těšov- TJ Sokol 72. PIŠTÍNEK  Michal Zlín- KST

34. ZAJÍC  Patrik Bystřice p.H.- TJ 73. MATULA  Libor Bánov- TJ Sokol

35. ŽDÁNSKÝ  Vojtěch Zlín- KST 74. KRÁLÍK  Tomáš Újezdec - Těšov- TJ Sokol

36. OSTATEK  Filip Bystřice p.H.- TJ 75. MATUŠÍNSKÝ  David Kroměříž- TJ Slavia

37. KRČMA  Lukáš Otrokovice- TJ Jiskra 76. GRYGAR  Tomáš Hulín- SK Spartak

38. KARLÍK  Jakub Nivnice- TJ 77. DUPAL  Dominik Kunovice- ST AMON

39. VÝMOLA  Marek Nivnice- TJ 78. VAŇHARA  Roman Hulín- SK Spartak

Hluk, 22.9.2018 Dagmara Koušová

vrchní rozhodčí turnaje


